
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arkansas State 277  276       553  -23 
3  2   Iowa 282  283       565  -11 
5  3   Campbell  287  285       572  -4 
4  T4   San Jose State  283  290       573  -3 
2  T4   Jacksonville  281  292       573  -3 

T11  6   Jacksonville State  295  280       575  -1 
T9  7   UCLA 293  284       577  +1 
7  8   Southern Illinois  289  290       579  +3 
8  9   Furman  292  290       582  +6 
6  10   Kansas State 288  295       583  +7 

T11  11   Loyola Marymount Univ.  295  290       585  +9 
T9  12   Ball State  293  297       590  +14 
15  13   Texas El Paso 301  290       591  +15 
13  14   Boston College 297  298       595  +19 
14  T15   Dayton 299  301       600  +24 
16  T15   Sacramento State  305  295       600  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Julien Sale  Arkansas State  69  67       136  -8   
T23 T2   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72  67       139  -5   
3 T2   Joel Wendin  Arkansas State  68  71       139  -5   
1 T2   Thomas Thurloway  Jacksonville  66  73       139  -5   

T4 T5   Sean Yu  San Jose State  69  71       140  -4   
T43 T5   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  74  66       140  -4   
2 T5   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  67  73       140  -4   

T14 T5   Aaron Terrazas  Texas El Paso  71  69       140  -4   
T14 T9   Peyton Wilhoit  Southern Illinois  71  70       141  -3   
T23 T9   Benedikt Thalmayr  Jacksonville State  72  69       141  -3   
T14 T9   Jack Ireland  UCLA  71  70       141  -3   
T23 T9   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  72  69       141  -3   
T36 T13   Brett McLamb  Campbell  73  69       142  -2   
T23 T13   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  72  70       142  -2   
T9 T13   Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State  70  72       142  -2   
T4 T13   Raymond Navis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  69  73       142  -2   
T9 T13   Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State  70  72       142  -2   
T14 T13   Matthew Walker  Iowa  71  71       142  -2   
T64 T19   Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  76  67       143  -1   
T49 T19   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  75  68       143  -1   
T14 T19   Max Theodorakis  Campbell  71  72       143  -1   
T49 T22   Keller Harper  Furman  75  69       144  E   
T23 T22   Luke Gannon  Southern Illinois  72  72       144  E   
T23 T22   Alex Moorman  Iowa  72  72       144  E   
T4 T22   Aaron DeNucci *  Iowa  69  75       144  E   
T43 T26   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  74  71       145  +1   
T23 T26   Patricio Freundt-Thurne  Jacksonville State  72  73       145  +1   
T64 T26   Jesper Svensson  Campbell  76  69       145  +1   
T23 T26   Ben Fernandez  Kansas State  72  73       145  +1   
T64 T26   Kyle Kinnane  Loyola Marymount Univ.  76  69       145  +1   
T64 T26   Eric Olsem  Sacramento State  76  69       145  +1   
T43 T32   Garrison Hogan  Furman  74  72       146  +2   
T49 T32   Frankie Thomas  Southern Illinois  75  71       146  +2   
T43 T32   Owen Burden  Furman  74  72       146  +2   
T23 T32   Cole Madey  UCLA  72  74       146  +2   
T4 T32   Keegan Bronnenberg  Ball State  69  77       146  +2   
T36 T32   Matt Heitel  San Jose State  73  73       146  +2   
T14 T32   Brian Choe  Kansas State  71  75       146  +2   
T36 T32   Jake Gilkison  Dayton  73  73       146  +2   
T23 T32   Riley Elmes  Loyola Marymount Univ.  72  74       146  +2   
T43 T32   Matt Naumec  Boston College  74  72       146  +2   
T36 T32   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  73  73       146  +2   
T36 T32   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  73  73       146  +2   
T23 T44   Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  72  75       147  +3   

T9 T44   Bryce Wortman  San Jose State  70  77       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T44   Christian Cavaliere  Boston College  73  74       147  +3   
T49 T47   Eddy Lai  UCLA  75  73       148  +4   
T14 T47   Connor Bruns  Furman  71  77       148  +4   
T49 T47   Kevin Paek  Boston College  75  73       148  +4   
T23 T47   Ben Campbell  San Jose State  72  76       148  +4   
T14 T47   Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien  Campbell  71  77       148  +4   
T9 T47   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  70  78       148  +4   
T73 T53   Quim Vidal Mora  Jacksonville State  78  71       149  +5   
T14 T53   Vikar Jonasson  Southern Illinois  71  78       149  +5   
T49 T53   Patrick Murphy *  UCLA  75  74       149  +5   
T49 T56   Jack Cunningham  Ball State  75  75       150  +6   
72 T56   Sean Maruyama  UCLA  77  73       150  +6   

T49 T56   CJ Jones  Ball State  75  75       150  +6   
T49 T56   Maximo Portais  Jacksonville State  75  75       150  +6   
T49 T56   Will Hopkins  Kansas State  75  75       150  +6   
T64 T56   Connor Quigley  Dayton  76  74       150  +6   
83 T56   Santiago Castilla  Texas El Paso  81  69       150  +6   
T9 T56   Jakub Bares  Arkansas State  70  80       150  +6   
T77 T56   Jake Rowe *  Iowa  79  71       150  +6   
T43 T56   Ethan Davidson  Sacramento State  74  76       150  +6   
T49 T66   Yianni Kostouros  Ball State  75  76       151  +7   
T64 T66   Landon Azevedo  Sacramento State  76  75       151  +7   
T73 T68   Domenic Maricocchi  Dayton  78  74       152  +8   
T73 T68   Samuel Su  Loyola Marymount Univ.  78  74       152  +8   
T23 T68   Frankie Morgan  Dayton  72  80       152  +8   
T64 T68   Thomas Simspson *  Iowa  76  76       152  +8   
T64 T72   Matthis Besard  Southern Illinois  76  77       153  +9   
T49 T72   Oskar Ambrosius  Texas El Paso  75  78       153  +9   
T36 T74   Matt Lehman  Furman  73  81       154  +10   
T49 T74   Mac Webster  Boston College  75  79       154  +10   
T49 T74   Brandon Kewalramani  Boston College  75  79       154  +10   
T81 T74   Nattapol Udomrat  Texas El Paso  80  74       154  +10   
T77 T74   Riley Bell  Sacramento State  79  75       154  +10   
T77 79   Phil Delisi *  UCLA  79  76       155  +11   
T84 T80   Cameron Meeks  Loyola Marymount Univ.  82  74       156  +12   
T49 T80   Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso  75  81       156  +12   
T81 82   Aaeri Krishnan  Jacksonville  80  77       157  +13   
T73 83   Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton  78  80       158  +14   
T84 84   Jeff Carr  Sacramento State  82  77       159  +15   
T77 -    Kyle Vance  Kansas State  79  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas State 277 276 553

1 Julien Sale (5) 69 67 136

T2 Joel Wendin (2) 68 71 139

T5 Luka Naglic (3) 74 66 140

T13 Zan Luka Stirn (1) 70 72 142

T56 Jakub Bares (4) 70 80 150

2 Iowa 282 283 565

T2 Alex Schaake (2) 72 67 139

T5 Gonzalo Leal (3) 67 73 140

T13 Matthew Walker (1) 71 71 142

T22 Alex Moorman (5) 72 72 144

T32 Benton Weinberg (4) 73 73 146

3 Campbell 287 285 572

T13 Brett McLamb (4) 73 69 142

T19 Max Theodorakis (3) 71 72 143

T26 Jesper Svensson (1) 76 69 145

T44 Pontus Nyholm (5) 72 75 147

T47 Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien (2) 71 77 148

T4 San Jose State 283 290 573

T5 Sean Yu (2) 69 71 140

T13 Kevin Velo (1) 72 70 142

T32 Matt Heitel (4) 73 73 146

T44 Bryce Wortman (3) 70 77 147

T47 Ben Campbell (5) 72 76 148

T4 Jacksonville 281 292 573

T2 Thomas Thurloway (1) 66 73 139

T9 Michael Sakane (5) 72 69 141

T32 Eduardo Carrete (2) 73 73 146

T47 Sam Uhland (3) 70 78 148

82 Aaeri Krishnan (4) 80 77 157

6 Jacksonville State 295 280 575

T9 Benedikt Thalmayr (3) 72 69 141

T19 Jesus Montenegro (1) 76 67 143

T26 Patricio Freundt-Thurne (5) 72 73 145

T53 Quim Vidal Mora (4) 78 71 149

T56 Maximo Portais (2) 75 75 150

7 UCLA 293 284 577

T9 Jack Ireland (3) 71 70 141

T19 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (1) 75 68 143

T32 Cole Madey (5) 72 74 146

T47 Eddy Lai (2) 75 73 148

T56 Sean Maruyama (4) 77 73 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Southern Illinois 289 290 579

T9 Peyton Wilhoit (4) 71 70 141

T22 Luke Gannon (2) 72 72 144

T32 Frankie Thomas (3) 75 71 146

T53 Vikar Jonasson (5) 71 78 149

T72 Matthis Besard (1) 76 77 153

9 Furman 292 290 582

T22 Keller Harper (1) 75 69 144

T32 Owen Burden (4) 74 72 146

T32 Garrison Hogan (5) 74 72 146

T47 Connor Bruns (3) 71 77 148

T74 Matt Lehman (2) 73 81 154

10 Kansas State 288 295 583

T13 Jeremy Gandon (1) 70 72 142

T26 Ben Fernandez (2) 72 73 145

T32 Brian Choe (5) 71 75 146

T56 Will Hopkins (4) 75 75 150

85 Kyle Vance (3) 79 0 79

11 Loyola Marymount Univ. 295 290 585

T13 Raymond Navis (3) 69 73 142

T26 Kyle Kinnane (4) 76 69 145

T32 Riley Elmes (1) 72 74 146

T68 Samuel Su (2) 78 74 152

T80 Cameron Meeks (5) 82 74 156

12 Ball State 293 297 590

T26 Timothy Wiseman (1) 74 71 145

T32 Keegan Bronnenberg (2) 69 77 146

T56 CJ Jones (4) 75 75 150

T56 Jack Cunningham (5) 75 75 150

T66 Yianni Kostouros (3) 75 76 151

13 Texas El Paso 301 290 591

T5 Aaron Terrazas (1) 71 69 140

T56 Santiago Castilla (3) 81 69 150

T72 Oskar Ambrosius (2) 75 78 153

T74 Nattapol Udomrat (5) 80 74 154

T80 Marcus Khaw (4) 75 81 156

14 Boston College 297 298 595

T32 Matt Naumec (3) 74 72 146

T44 Christian Cavaliere (1) 73 74 147

T47 Kevin Paek (5) 75 73 148

T74 Brandon Kewalramani (2) 75 79 154

T74 Mac Webster (4) 75 79 154

T15 Dayton 299 301 600

T32 Jake Gilkison (1) 73 73 146

T56 Connor Quigley (4) 76 74 150

T68 Domenic Maricocchi (2) 78 74 152

T68 Frankie Morgan (5) 72 80 152

83 Hayden Zimmerer (3) 78 80 158

T15 Sacramento State 305 295 600

T26 Eric Olsem (1) 76 69 145

T56 Ethan Davidson (3) 74 76 150

T66 Landon Azevedo (2) 76 75 151

T74 Riley Bell (5) 79 75 154

84 Jeff Carr (4) 82 77 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T22 Aaron DeNucci (Iowa) 69 75 144

T53 Patrick Murphy (UCLA) 75 74 149

T56 Jake Rowe (Iowa) 79 71 150

T68 Thomas Simspson (Iowa) 76 76 152

79 Phil Delisi (UCLA) 79 76 155
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Arkansas State 277 276 553 -23
2  Iowa 282 283 565 -11
3  Campbell  287 285 572 -4
T4  San Jose State  283 290 573 -3
T4  Jacksonville  281 292 573 -3
6  Jacksonville State  295 280 575 -1
7  UCLA 293 284 577 +1
8  Southern Illinois  289 290 579 +3
9  Furman  292 290 582 +6
10  Kansas State 288 295 583 +7
11  Loyola Marymount Univ.  295 290 585 +9
12  Ball State  293 297 590 +14
13  Texas El Paso 301 290 591 +15
14  Boston College 297 298 595 +19

T15  Dayton 299 301 600 +24
T15  Sacramento State  305 295 600 +24

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Julien Sale  Arkansas State 69  67  136  -8 
T2    Alex Schaake  Iowa 72  67  139  -5 

T2    ThomasThurloway  Jacksonville  66  73  139  -5 

T2    Joel Wendin  Arkansas State 68  71  139  -5 
T5    Gonzalo Leal  Iowa 67  73  140  -4 
T5    Luka Naglic  Arkansas State 74  66  140  -4 
T5    Aaron Terrazas  Texas El Paso 71  69  140  -4 
T5    Sean Yu  San Jose State  69  71  140  -4 
T9    Jack Ireland  UCLA 71  70  141  -3 
T9    Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  72  69  141  -3 
T9    Benedikt Thalmayr  Jacksonville State  72  69  141  -3 
T9    Peyton Wilhoit  Southern Illinois  71  70  141  -3 
T13    Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State 70  72  142  -2 
T13    Brett McLamb  Campbell  73  69  142  -2 
T13    Raymond Navis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  69  73  142  -2 
T13    Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State 70  72  142  -2 
T13    Kevin Velo  San Jose State  72  70  142  -2 
T13    Matthew Walker  Iowa 71  71  142  -2 
T19    Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  76  67  143  -1 
T19    Max Theodorakis  Campbell  71  72  143  -1 
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Thalmayr 2.67 -2 
J. Sale Ark. St. 2.67 -2 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 2.67 -2 
H. Yoshihara UCLA 2.83 -1 
A. Terrazas UTEP 2.83 -1 
J. Wendin Ark. St. 2.83 -1 
S. Uhland JU 2.83 -1 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 2.83 -1 
O. Burden Furman 2.83 -1 
B. McLamb Campbell 3.00 E 
R. Elmes LMU-CA 3.00 E 
G. Hogan Furman 3.00 E 
K. Harper Furman 3.00 E 
B. Weinberg Iowa 3.00 E 
M. Lehman Furman 3.00 E 
J. Gilkison Dayton 3.00 E 
C. Quigley Dayton 3.00 E 
A. Moorman Iowa 3.00 E 
B. Choe Kansas St. 3.00 E 
K. Paek Boston Col 3.00 E 
S. Yu SJSU 3.00 E 
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Schaake Iowa 3.79 -5 
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 3.83 -4 
G. Leal Iowa 3.88 -3 
T. Thurloway JU 3.88 -3 
K. Kinnane LMU-CA 3.92 -2 
S. Yu SJSU 3.92 -2 
M. Sakane JU 3.96 -1 
A. Terrazas UTEP 3.96 -1 
P. Wilhoit S Illinois 3.96 -1 
J. Sale Ark. St. 3.96 -1 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 4.00 E 
M. Walker Iowa 4.00 E 
C. Madey UCLA 4.00 E 
J. Svensson Campbell 4.00 E 
M. Theodorakis Campbell 4.00 E 
J. Ireland UCLA 4.00 E 
E. Olsem Sac. St. 4.00 E 
P. Freundt-Thurne 4.04 +1 
A. Moorman Iowa 4.04 +1 
B. McLamb Campbell 4.04 +1 
H. Yoshihara UCLA 4.04 +1 
C. Cavaliere Boston Col 4.04 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Wendin Ark. St. 3.83 -7 
K. Velo SJSU 4.17 -5 
J. Sale Ark. St. 4.17 -5 
R. Navis LMU-CA 4.17 -5 
J. Montenegro 4.33 -4 
F. Morgan Dayton 4.33 -4 
K. Paek Boston Col 4.33 -4 
T. Wiseman Ball State 4.33 -4 
M. Walker Iowa 4.33 -4 
G. Hogan Furman 4.33 -4 
P. Wilhoit S Illinois 4.33 -4 
L. Gannon S Illinois 4.33 -4 
M. Naumec Boston Col 4.33 -4 
S. Uhland JU 4.50 -3 
B. Fernandez Kansas St. 4.50 -3 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 4.50 -3 
J. Ireland UCLA 4.50 -3 
M. Sakane JU 4.50 -3 
B. Thalmayr 4.50 -3 
D. Maricocchi Dayton 4.50 -3 
B. McLamb Campbell 4.50 -3 
M. Theodorakis Campbell 4.50 -3 

Eagles 
C. Bruns Furman 1
J. Wendin Ark. St. 1
A. Terrazas UTEP 1
B. Kewalramani Boston Col 1
E. Olsem Sac. St. 1
F. Morgan Dayton 1

Birdies 
J. Sale Ark. St. 12
L. Naglic Ark. St. 10
R. Navis LMU-CA 10
G. Leal Iowa 10
T. Thurloway JU 10
P. Wilhoit S Illinois 10
J. Ireland UCLA 10
J. Montenegro 10
F. Thomas S Illinois 9
S. Yu SJSU 8
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 8
P. Freundt-Thurne 8
T. Wiseman Ball State 8
M. Walker Iowa 8
J. Gilkison Dayton 8
J. Wendin Ark. St. 8
J. Gandon Kansas St. 8
B. Thalmayr 8
H. Yoshihara UCLA 8
O. Burden Furman 8
K. Kinnane LMU-CA 8
S. Maruyama UCLA 7

Pars 
A. Moorman Iowa 29
A. Kraivixien Campbell 28
B. McLamb Campbell 28
B. Weinberg Iowa 28
A. Schaake Iowa 27
C. Cavaliere Boston Col 27
M. Theodorakis Campbell 27
M. Sakane JU 27
C. Jones Ball State 27
B. Fernandez Kansas St. 27
W. Hopkins Kansas St. 27
M. Heitel SJSU 26
E. Lai UCLA 26
K. Velo SJSU 26
K. Harper Furman 26
D. Maricocchi Dayton 25
J. Svensson Campbell 25
R. Elmes LMU-CA 25
A. DeNucci Iowa 25
C. Quigley Dayton 25
J. Rowe Iowa 24
Z. Stirn Ark. St. 24
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